
                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
            ========== Boys Varsity D2 & D3 Combined Team Score ==========
                                           

  1.    74  Prentice/Rib Lake                   (17:31.1  87:35.3 1:28.1)
==================================================
  1      3  Henry Regier            11   16:39.8
  2     10  Truman Smith            12   17:18.7
  3     11  Kaleb Scott             12   17:25.1
  4     23  Heston Hueckman         12   18:03.8
  5     27  Jackson Schutt          11   18:07.9
  6   ( 34) Dene Zuleger            10   18:26.6
  7   ( 35) Seamus Highfill         11   18:26.6

  2.   127  Marathon                            (17:52.7  89:23.4 2:16.3)
==================================================
  1      4  Logan Peters            11   16:44.3
  2     14  Brady Annis             11   17:30.7
  3     19  Gavin Matthiae          12   17:55.8
  4     30  Matthew Kindlarski      11   18:12.0
  5     60  Kyle Sulzer             10   19:00.6
  6   ( 76) Aiden Blake             9    19:30.1
  7   ( 96) Joshua Baesman          9    20:04.4

  3.   138  Mauston                             (18:03.9  90:19.1 1:19.3)
==================================================
  1     13  Weston Pouillie         11   17:30.0
  2     17  Brekk Peterson          12   17:38.0
  3     18  Haakon Peterson         11   17:44.4
  4     40  Oscar Spindler          12   18:37.4
  5     50  Noah Cortez             11   18:49.3
  6   ( 92) Parker Smith            10   19:57.4
  7   ( 94) Caleb Bires             12   19:59.4

  4.   173  Winneconne                          (18:14.5  91:12.5 2:00.7)
==================================================
  1      5  Grant Wenzelow          12   16:50.3
  2     31  Tyler Bostwick          10   18:15.0
  3     36  Merrick Heise           10   18:27.0
  4     49  Silas Sarbo             12   18:49.2
  5     52  Broc Berglund           9    18:51.0
  6   ( 55) Maxwell Helfrich        9    18:55.4
  7   ( 58) Jackson Morton          9    18:57.3

  5.   216  Sheboygan Area Lutheran             (18:23.0  91:55.0 2:50.9)
==================================================
  1      6  Eddy Giebler            10   16:57.1
  2      9  Titus Gottschalk        11   17:12.8
  3     32  James Duplechain        12   18:17.2
  4     81  Isaac Hasler            10   19:39.9
  5     88  Ajani Laster            10   19:48.0
  6   ( 97) Oliver Leibham          11   20:05.5
  7   (101) Joe Vanic               11   20:13.2

  6.   219  Peshtigo                            (18:38.5  93:12.4 0:54.3)
==================================================
  1     24  Liam Smith              12   18:04.5
  2     39  Carson Polzin           10   18:35.0
  3     41  Brayden Lepinski        9    18:38.0
  4     56  Andrew Halfmann         11   18:56.1
  5     59  Dominik Baxter          12   18:58.8
  6   ( 65) Eli Berndt              12   19:15.0



  7   ( 74) Quentin Crawford        11   19:27.6

  7.   235  Amherst                             (18:44.5  93:42.5 1:14.2)
==================================================
  1     26  Elliot Podeszwa         12   18:07.9
  2     43  Morgan Brown            11   18:40.2
  3     45  Solomon Towne           10   18:42.2
  4     51  Erick Gunther           10   18:50.1
  5     70  Lucas Wucherer          9    19:22.1
  6   ( 83) Deqlund Waltenberg      11   19:42.3
  7   (112) Owen Wiesman            10   20:33.4

  8.   256  Kiel                                (18:42.3  93:31.1 2:59.0)
==================================================
  1      7  Sam Keuler              12   17:02.4
  2     20  Aaron Stephany          12   17:56.9
  3     62  Adler Curry             12   19:05.3
  4     72  Nathan Lee              12   19:25.1
  5     95  Logan Brunner           12   20:01.4
  6   ( 99) William Lee             11   20:06.7

  9.   278  Sheboygan Falls                     (18:57.5  94:47.3 1:48.8)
==================================================
  1     21  Jonathan Palenske       12   17:57.7
  2     47  Dominic Cotter          10   18:46.5
  3     54  Nolan Fladvid           9    18:55.2
  4     69  Romann Alexander        12   19:21.4
  5     87  Sam Bast                12   19:46.5
  6   (104) Grant Cotter            9    20:16.6
  7   (116) Max Schleicher          12   20:43.4

 10.   284  Iola-Scandinavia                    (18:58.4  94:51.7 5:30.8)
==================================================
  1      1  Ben Beck                12   16:30.6
  2     25  Henry Vater             11   18:05.3
  3     37  Jack Beck               11   18:29.5
  4     84  Evan Linjer             11   19:44.9
  5    137  Brycen Jorgensen        10   22:01.4
  6   (138) Zavier Shelley          10   22:03.7

 11.   299  Albany                              (19:02.1  95:10.5 2:57.3)
==================================================
  1     16  Kaleb Broughton         12   17:34.5
  2     42  Kamden Broughton        10   18:39.5
  3     63  Beckett Wachholz        12   19:06.8
  4     67  Brooks Wachholz         10   19:17.9
  5    111  Brodyn Bakken           10   20:31.8
  6   (121) Michael Schwartz             21:06.4

 12.   305  Little Chute                        (18:57.3  94:46.3 3:33.9)
==================================================
  1      2  Ben Toeppler            11   16:38.5
  2     46  Mason Stein             10   18:42.6
  3     77  Ryan Trzebiatowsk       12   19:33.3
  4     80  Braden Stein            11   19:39.5
  5    100  Henry Vandersanden      10   20:12.4
  6   (102) Greyson Pingel          9    20:13.5
  7   (117) Gavin Brinkman          11   20:47.7

 13.   345  Edgar                               (19:10.4  95:51.6 3:40.3)
==================================================
  1      8  Cade Koch               12   17:08.0
  2     12  Dillan Sondelski        12   17:26.2
  3     98  Aidan Sondelski         9    20:05.8
  4    109  Parker Albrecht         10   20:23.3
  5    118  Isaac Socha             11   20:48.3
  6   (133) Fynn Olmsted            10   21:46.6
  7   (139) Lucas Socha             9    22:11.8



 14.   352  Altoona                             (19:24.9  97:04.4 2:51.5)
==================================================
  1     22  Drew Kretz              11   18:01.8
  2     29  Ethan Michels           12   18:10.6
  3     68  Isaac Vircks            12   19:19.9
  4    114  Logan Henrichs          11   20:38.8
  5    119  Simon Wright                 20:53.3
  6   (128) Lucas Kulig             9    21:32.6
  7   (134) Carter Schleusner       11   21:53.7

 15.   387  Oconto Falls                        (19:35.8  97:58.6 2:23.5)
==================================================
  1     38  Isaiah Holtz            11   18:30.3
  2     71  Ethan Zielinski         12   19:22.2
  3     73  Mason Lotto             10   19:27.2
  4     85  Landon Timm             11   19:45.1
  5    120  Sage Mendolla           11   20:53.8

 16.   425  Tomahawk                            (19:46.5  98:52.1 1:00.3)
==================================================
  1     64  Jeremiah Johnson        12   19:14.1
  2     79  Dawson Jones            10   19:38.5
  3     86  Connor Zorn             9    19:46.0
  4     93  Caiden Reichelt         12   19:59.1
  5    103  Andrew Voermans II      11   20:14.4
  6   (105) Karson Hanse            10   20:16.9
  7   (115) Beau Stromberg          12   20:40.4

 17.   443  Wabeno Area-Laona                   (20:40.0  103:19.7 6:39.5)
==================================================
  1     15  Gavin Peterson          10   17:34.4
  2     57  Jaydon Bolssen          11   18:56.8
  3     82  Luke Lampereur          9    19:41.4
  4    142  Conner Harris           11   22:53.2
  5    147  Michael Yaeger          10   24:13.9
  6   (151) David Nelson            10   24:17.9

 18.   450  Loyal-Greenwood                     (20:34.7  102:53.5 5:49.4)
==================================================
  1     28  Landon Genteman         9    18:09.8
  2     61  Andrew Lavengood        10   19:04.0
  3     75  Donovan Genteman        9    19:28.1
  4    140  Lucas Nielsen           12   22:12.4
  5    146  Lincoln Smith           10   23:59.2
  6   (149) Trey Eckes              9    24:15.6
  7   (154) Mason Kohnert           10   24:46.3

 19.   510  Chequamegon                         (20:35.9  102:59.5 3:07.6)
==================================================
  1     48  Cooper Michalski        12   18:46.8
  2     78  Jarrett Heckendorf      12   19:37.4
  3    123  Zachery Roberts         11   21:08.7
  4    126  Lucas Walker            11   21:32.2
  5    135  Ethan Humphrey          11   21:54.4
  6   (145) Eli Bergemann           9    23:56.9
  7   (153) Trevor Gelina           9    24:42.2

 20.   517  Northland Pines                     (20:34.6  102:53.0 3:35.6)
==================================================
  1     33  Ethan Miller            11   18:25.1
  2    106  Jarrett Grassl          9    20:17.6
  3    113  Hunter Hoffman          9    20:36.9
  4    129  Colin Miller            9    21:32.7
  5    136  Griffin Beyer           11   22:00.7
  6   (150) Ryan McGrath            9    24:16.1

 21.   532  Oneida Nation                       (20:43.7  103:38.1 3:33.5)
==================================================
  1     44  Miko Leroy              11   18:40.8



  2     91  Everett Skenandore      10   19:56.7
  3    125  Kenyon Cornelius        12   21:11.3
  4    131  Emmit Madrid            10   21:35.0
  5    141  Cory McIntyre           12   22:14.3
  6   (144) Lanatta Summers-Berg    10   23:44.8

 22.   539  Colby/Abbotsford                    (20:26.8  102:14.0 1:14.0)
==================================================
  1     90  Matthew Sprotte         12   19:56.0
  2    107  Preston Belanger        12   20:19.1
  3    108  Jacob Raatz             11   20:20.8
  4    110  Jack Sheahan            12   20:28.1
  5    124  Beckett Buchanan        9    21:10.0
  6   (130) Gavin Reis              12   21:34.6
  7   (143) Macro Garcia            12   22:55.9

 23.   561  Auburndale                          (21:17.4  106:26.8 5:07.8)
==================================================
  1     66  Paydin Parker           9    19:17.3
  2     89  Jaxon Grube             11   19:55.7
  3    122  Ben Scharenbroch        9    21:07.1
  4    132  Brody Braunsky          12   21:41.6
  5    152  Treyton Becker          9    24:25.1

 24.   639  Northland Lutheran                  (23:46.8  118:53.7 8:32.6)
==================================================
  1     53  Oliver Cortright        10   18:51.6
  2    127  William Hahn            11   21:32.4
  3    148  Jacob Pendergrass       11   24:14.8
  4    155  Wyatt Krueger           9    26:50.7
  5    156  Micah Ritter            9    27:24.2
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                 ========== Boys Varsity D2 & D3 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1      Luke Eiden         12   Pacelli                   16:11.0  5:13 
    2      Nolan Waltz        11   Three Lakes-Phelps        16:13.6  5:14 
    3    1 Ben Beck           12   Iola-Scandinavia          16:30.6  5:19 
    4    2 Ben Toeppler       11   Little Chute              16:38.5  5:22 
    5    3 Henry Regier       11   Prentice/Rib Lake         16:39.8  5:22 
    6    4 Logan Peters       11   Marathon                  16:44.3  5:24 
    7    5 Grant Wenzelow     12   Winneconne                16:50.3  5:26 
    8    6 Eddy Giebler       10   Sheboygan Area Lutheran   16:57.1  5:28 
    9    7 Sam Keuler         12   Kiel                      17:02.4  5:30 
   10    8 Cade Koch          12   Edgar                     17:08.0  5:31 
   11    9 Titus Gottschalk   11   Sheboygan Area Lutheran   17:12.8  5:33 
   12   10 Truman Smith       12   Prentice/Rib Lake         17:18.7  5:35 
   13   11 Kaleb Scott        12   Prentice/Rib Lake         17:25.1  5:37 
   14   12 Dillan Sondelski   12   Edgar                     17:26.2  5:37 
   15   13 Weston Pouillie    11   Mauston                   17:30.0  5:38 
   16   14 Brady Annis        11   Marathon                  17:30.7  5:39 
   17   15 Gavin Peterson     10   Wabeno Area-Laona         17:34.4  5:40 
   18   16 Kaleb Broughton    12   Albany                    17:34.5  5:40 
   19      Ben Hartwig        10   Athens                    17:37.5  5:41 
   20   17 Brekk Peterson     12   Mauston                   17:38.0  5:41 
   21      Gabe Mueller       9    Rosholt                   17:40.9  5:42 
   22   18 Haakon Peterson    11   Mauston                   17:44.4  5:43 
   23   19 Gavin Matthiae     12   Marathon                  17:55.8  5:47 
   24   20 Aaron Stephany     12   Kiel                      17:56.9  5:47 
   25   21 Jonathan Palenske  12   Sheboygan Falls           17:57.7  5:47 
   26   22 Drew Kretz         11   Altoona                   18:01.8  5:49 
   27   23 Heston Hueckman    12   Prentice/Rib Lake         18:03.8  5:49 
   28   24 Liam Smith         12   Peshtigo                  18:04.5  5:50 
   29   25 Henry Vater        11   Iola-Scandinavia          18:05.3  5:50 
   30   26 Elliot Podeszwa    12   Amherst                   18:07.9  5:51 
   31   27 Jackson Schutt     11   Prentice/Rib Lake         18:07.9  5:51 
   32   28 Landon Genteman    9    Loyal-Greenwood           18:09.8  5:51 
   33   29 Ethan Michels      12   Altoona                   18:10.6  5:52 
   34   30 Matthew Kindlarski 11   Marathon                  18:12.0  5:52 
   35   31 Tyler Bostwick     10   Winneconne                18:15.0  5:53 
   36      Daniel Constantine 12   Pacelli                   18:16.1  5:53 
   37      Theo Gutendorf     11   Independence/Gilmanton    18:16.7  5:53 
   38   32 James Duplechain   12   Sheboygan Area Lutheran   18:17.2  5:54 
   39   33 Ethan Miller       11   Northland Pines           18:25.1  5:56 
   40   34 Dene Zuleger       10   Prentice/Rib Lake         18:26.6  5:57 
   41   35 Seamus Highfill    11   Prentice/Rib Lake         18:26.6  5:57 
   42   36 Merrick Heise      10   Winneconne                18:27.0  5:57 
   43   37 Jack Beck          11   Iola-Scandinavia          18:29.5  5:58 
   44   38 Isaiah Holtz       11   Oconto Falls              18:30.3  5:58 
   45      Jaden Garski       11   Pacelli                   18:31.3  5:58 
   46   39 Carson Polzin      10   Peshtigo                  18:35.0  5:59 
   47   40 Oscar Spindler     12   Mauston                   18:37.4  6:00 
   48   41 Brayden Lepinski   9    Peshtigo                  18:38.0  6:00 
   49   42 Kamden Broughton   10   Albany                    18:39.5  6:01 
   50   43 Morgan Brown       11   Amherst                   18:40.2  6:01 
   51   44 Miko Leroy         11   Oneida Nation             18:40.8  6:01 
   52      Jeremy Wiitala     11   Prentice/Rib Lake         18:41.5  6:01 
   53   45 Solomon Towne      10   Amherst                   18:42.2  6:02 
   54   46 Mason Stein        10   Little Chute              18:42.6  6:02 
   55   47 Dominic Cotter     10   Sheboygan Falls           18:46.5  6:03 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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                 ========== Boys Varsity D2 & D3 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
   56   48 Cooper Michalski   12   Chequamegon               18:46.8  6:03 
   57   49 Silas Sarbo        12   Winneconne                18:49.2  6:04 
   58   50 Noah Cortez        11   Mauston                   18:49.3  6:04 
   59   51 Erick Gunther      10   Amherst                   18:50.1  6:04 
   60   52 Broc Berglund      9    Winneconne                18:51.0  6:05 
   61   53 Oliver Cortright   10   Northland Lutheran        18:51.6  6:05 
   62   54 Nolan Fladvid      9    Sheboygan Falls           18:55.2  6:06 
   63   55 Maxwell Helfrich   9    Winneconne                18:55.4  6:06 
   64   56 Andrew Halfmann    11   Peshtigo                  18:56.1  6:06 
   65   57 Jaydon Bolssen     11   Wabeno Area-Laona         18:56.8  6:06 
   66   58 Jackson Morton     9    Winneconne                18:57.3  6:07 
   67   59 Dominik Baxter     12   Peshtigo                  18:58.8  6:07 
   68   60 Kyle Sulzer        10   Marathon                  19:00.6  6:08 
   69   61 Andrew Lavengood   10   Loyal-Greenwood           19:04.0  6:09 
   70   62 Adler Curry        12   Kiel                      19:05.3  6:09 
   71   63 Beckett Wachholz   12   Albany                    19:06.8  6:10 
   72   64 Jeremiah Johnson   12   Tomahawk                  19:14.1  6:12 
   73   65 Eli Berndt         12   Peshtigo                  19:15.0  6:12 
   74   66 Paydin Parker      9    Auburndale                19:17.3  6:13 
   75   67 Brooks Wachholz    10   Albany                    19:17.9  6:13 
   76   68 Isaac Vircks       12   Altoona                   19:19.9  6:14 
   77   69 Romann Alexander   12   Sheboygan Falls           19:21.4  6:14 
   78   70 Lucas Wucherer     9    Amherst                   19:22.1  6:15 
   79   71 Ethan Zielinski    12   Oconto Falls              19:22.2  6:15 
   80      Joey Shepherd      11   Winneconne                19:22.6  6:15 
   81   72 Nathan Lee         12   Kiel                      19:25.1  6:15 
   82   73 Mason Lotto        10   Oconto Falls              19:27.2  6:16 
   83   74 Quentin Crawford   11   Peshtigo                  19:27.6  6:16 
   84   75 Donovan Genteman   9    Loyal-Greenwood           19:28.1  6:16 
   85      Eli Paul           12   Athens                    19:28.7  6:17 
   86   76 Aiden Blake        9    Marathon                  19:30.1  6:17 
   87   77 Ryan Trzebiatowsk  12   Little Chute              19:33.3  6:18 
   88   78 Jarrett Heckendorf 12   Chequamegon               19:37.4  6:19 
   89   79 Dawson Jones       10   Tomahawk                  19:38.5  6:20 
   90   80 Braden Stein       11   Little Chute              19:39.5  6:20 
   91   81 Isaac Hasler       10   Sheboygan Area Lutheran   19:39.9  6:20 
   92   82 Luke Lampereur     9    Wabeno Area-Laona         19:41.4  6:21 
   93   83 Deqlund Waltenberg 11   Amherst                   19:42.3  6:21 
   94   84 Evan Linjer        11   Iola-Scandinavia          19:44.9  6:22 
   95   85 Landon Timm        11   Oconto Falls              19:45.1  6:22 
   96   86 Connor Zorn        9    Tomahawk                  19:46.0  6:22 
   97   87 Sam Bast           12   Sheboygan Falls           19:46.5  6:22 
   98   88 Ajani Laster       10   Sheboygan Area Lutheran   19:48.0  6:23 
   99   89 Jaxon Grube        11   Auburndale                19:55.7  6:25 
  100   90 Matthew Sprotte    12   Colby/Abbotsford          19:56.0  6:25 
  101   91 Everett Skenandore 10   Oneida Nation             19:56.7  6:26 
  102   92 Parker Smith       10   Mauston                   19:57.4  6:26 
  103   93 Caiden Reichelt    12   Tomahawk                  19:59.1  6:26 
  104   94 Caleb Bires        12   Mauston                   19:59.4  6:27 
  105   95 Logan Brunner      12   Kiel                      20:01.4  6:27 
  106   96 Joshua Baesman     9    Marathon                  20:04.4  6:28 
  107   97 Oliver Leibham     11   Sheboygan Area Lutheran   20:05.5  6:28 
  108   98 Aidan Sondelski    9    Edgar                     20:05.8  6:29 
  109   99 William Lee        11   Kiel                      20:06.7  6:29 
  110      Keelan Schmidt     11   Peshtigo                  20:10.0  6:30 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
  111  100 Henry Vandersanden 10   Little Chute              20:12.4  6:31 
  112  101 Joe Vanic          11   Sheboygan Area Lutheran   20:13.2  6:31 
  113  102 Greyson Pingel     9    Little Chute              20:13.5  6:31 
  114  103 Andrew Voermans II 11   Tomahawk                  20:14.4  6:31 
  115  104 Grant Cotter       9    Sheboygan Falls           20:16.6  6:32 
  116  105 Karson Hanse       10   Tomahawk                  20:16.9  6:32 
  117  106 Jarrett Grassl     9    Northland Pines           20:17.6  6:32 
  118  107 Preston Belanger   12   Colby/Abbotsford          20:19.1  6:33 
  119  108 Jacob Raatz        11   Colby/Abbotsford          20:20.8  6:33 
  120  109 Parker Albrecht    10   Edgar                     20:23.3  6:34 
  121  110 Jack Sheahan       12   Colby/Abbotsford          20:28.1  6:36 
  122  111 Brodyn Bakken      10   Albany                    20:31.8  6:37 
  123  112 Owen Wiesman       10   Amherst                   20:33.4  6:37 
  124  113 Hunter Hoffman     9    Northland Pines           20:36.9  6:39 
  125  114 Logan Henrichs     11   Altoona                   20:38.8  6:39 
  126  115 Beau Stromberg     12   Tomahawk                  20:40.4  6:40 
  127      Jonas Bushman      12   Wittenberg-Birnamwood     20:41.1  6:40 
  128  116 Max Schleicher     12   Sheboygan Falls           20:43.4  6:41 
  129      Marty Nowinsky     11   Wittenberg-Birnamwood     20:44.4  6:41 
  130  117 Gavin Brinkman     11   Little Chute              20:47.7  6:42 
  131  118 Isaac Socha        11   Edgar                     20:48.3  6:42 
  132  119 Simon Wright            Altoona                   20:53.3  6:44 
  133  120 Sage Mendolla      11   Oconto Falls              20:53.8  6:44 
  134      Isaiah Niles       10   Sheboygan Area Lutheran   20:54.2  6:44 
  135      Gavin Daye         12   Sheboygan Falls           21:00.8  6:46 
  136      Owen Gierok        12   Independence/Gilmanton    21:01.1  6:46 
  137      Isaiah Kayhart     9    Mauston                   21:03.7  6:47 
  138      Luke Morrison      10   Tomahawk                  21:05.4  6:48 
  139  121 Michael Schwartz        Albany                    21:06.4  6:48 
  140  122 Ben Scharenbroch   9    Auburndale                21:07.1  6:48 
  141  123 Zachery Roberts    11   Chequamegon               21:08.7  6:49 
  142  124 Beckett Buchanan   9    Colby/Abbotsford          21:10.0  6:49 
  143  125 Kenyon Cornelius   12   Oneida Nation             21:11.3  6:50 
  144      Maddux Koehler     10   Little Chute              21:14.0  6:51 
  145      Dalton Fletcher    11   Wittenberg-Birnamwood     21:14.6  6:51 
  146      Milo Salvesen      11   Wittenberg-Birnamwood     21:16.0  6:51 
  147      Crew Rebholz       10   Pacelli                   21:26.8  6:55 
  148  126 Lucas Walker       11   Chequamegon               21:32.2  6:56 
  149  127 William Hahn       11   Northland Lutheran        21:32.4  6:56 
  150  128 Lucas Kulig        9    Altoona                   21:32.6  6:57 
  151  129 Colin Miller       9    Northland Pines           21:32.7  6:57 
  152  130 Gavin Reis         12   Colby/Abbotsford          21:34.6  6:57 
  153  131 Emmit Madrid       10   Oneida Nation             21:35.0  6:57 
  154  132 Brody Braunsky     12   Auburndale                21:41.6  6:59 
  155  133 Fynn Olmsted       10   Edgar                     21:46.6  7:01 
  156      Bennett Deruyter   9    Faith Christian Academy   21:46.6  7:01 
  157  134 Carter Schleusner  11   Altoona                   21:53.7  7:03 
  158  135 Ethan Humphrey     11   Chequamegon               21:54.4  7:04 
  159      Andrew Brimhall    11   Amherst                   21:57.7  7:05 
  160      Hezekiah Duda      10   Spencer                   21:59.1  7:05 
  161  136 Griffin Beyer      11   Northland Pines           22:00.7  7:06 
  162  137 Brycen Jorgensen   10   Iola-Scandinavia          22:01.4  7:06 
  163  138 Zavier Shelley     10   Iola-Scandinavia          22:03.7  7:07 
  164      Brandon Krause     12   Athens                    22:04.0  7:07 
  165  139 Lucas Socha        9    Edgar                     22:11.8  7:09 
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                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
                 ========== Boys Varsity D2 & D3 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
  166  140 Lucas Nielsen      12   Loyal-Greenwood           22:12.4  7:09 
  167  141 Cory McIntyre      12   Oneida Nation             22:14.3  7:10 
  168      Hugo Carinci       10   Spencer                   22:19.9  7:12 
  169      Camdyn Vogel       12   Spencer                   22:20.5  7:12 
  170      Jackson Bonnett    10   Adams-Friendship          22:25.0  7:13 
  171      Everett Peterson   10   Faith Christian Academy   22:44.9  7:20 
  172      Kodi Werner        9    Edgar                     22:45.4  7:20 
  173  142 Conner Harris      11   Wabeno Area-Laona         22:53.2  7:22 
  174      Jaydan Harz        9    Independence/Gilmanton    22:53.8  7:23 
  175  143 Macro Garcia       12   Colby/Abbotsford          22:55.9  7:23 
  176  144 Lanatta Summers-Be 10   Oneida Nation             23:44.8  7:39 
  177  145 Eli Bergemann      9    Chequamegon               23:56.9  7:43 
  178  146 Lincoln Smith      10   Loyal-Greenwood           23:59.2  7:44 
  179  147 Michael Yaeger     10   Wabeno Area-Laona         24:13.9  7:48 
  180  148 Jacob Pendergrass  11   Northland Lutheran        24:14.8  7:49 
  181  149 Trey Eckes         9    Loyal-Greenwood           24:15.6  7:49 
  182  150 Ryan McGrath       9    Northland Pines           24:16.1  7:49 
  183  151 David Nelson       10   Wabeno Area-Laona         24:17.9  7:50 
  184  152 Treyton Becker     9    Auburndale                24:25.1  7:52 
  185      Maddox Pronschinsk 9    Independence/Gilmanton    24:40.1  7:57 
  186  153 Trevor Gelina      9    Chequamegon               24:42.2  7:58 
  187  154 Mason Kohnert      10   Loyal-Greenwood           24:46.3  7:59 
  188      Gabe Fisher        10   Faith Christian Academy   25:12.9  8:07 
  189      Koen Deruyter      10   Faith Christian Academy   25:29.7  8:13 
  190  155 Wyatt Krueger      9    Northland Lutheran        26:50.7  8:39 
  191      Parker Manicke     9    Spencer                   26:56.8  8:41 
  192  156 Micah Ritter       9    Northland Lutheran        27:24.2  8:50 
  193      Wyatt Gebele       11   Three Lakes-Phelps        27:33.9  8:53 
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